
Tony’s Chocolonely ingredient list 

 

Milk chocolate 32% 180g 

Ingredients 

Sugar, Dried Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Cocoa Solids: 32% minimum, 
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass: traded in compliance with Fairtrade Standards, total 77% 

 Allergen Information 

May Contain Cereals Containing Gluten, May Contain Eggs, May Contain Nuts, May Contain Peanuts, 

Contains Soya, Contains Milk 

Allergy Information 

May contain: Gluten, Egg, Peanuts and Nuts 

 

Dark chocolate 70% 180g 

Ingredients 

Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Cocoa Solids: 70% minimum, Cocoa Mass, Sugar, 

Cocoa Butter: traded in compliance with Fairtrade Standards, total 99% 

Allergen Information 

May Contain Cereals Containing Gluten, May Contain Eggs, May Contain Milk, May Contain Nuts, May 

Contain Peanuts, Contains Soya 

Allergy Information 

May contain: Gluten, Egg, Peanuts, Milk and Nuts 

 

Milk chocolate crispy wafer 32% 180g 

Ingredients 

Sugar, Dried Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, 14% Wafer Pieces (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed 
Cocoa Powder, Coconut Oil, Emulsifier (Lecithin), Whole Egg, Salt, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid)), Cocoa Mass, 
3% Crunchy Cookie (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Concentrated Butter (Milk), Lactose (Milk), Milk Protein, Salt, Malt 
Extract (Barley), Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate)), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Cocoa Solids: 32% 
minimum, Milk Solids: 21% minimum 

Allergen Information 

May Contain Nuts, May Contain Peanuts, Contains Barley, Contains Eggs, Contains Milk, Contains Soya, 
Contains Wheat 

Allergy Information 

May contain: Peanut and Nuts 



Get Well Soon kit ingredient list 

Pillow Mist 30ml 

Ingredients 

Ethanol (Alcohol), Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Oil, Orange (Sweet) Oil Citrus Sinensis 

Soothing Bath Oil 50ml 1.7 fl. oz. 

Ingredients 

Vitis Vinifera (Grapeseed) Seed Oil, Tocopheryl acetate (Viatamin E) Oil, Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) 
Oil, Orange (Sweet) Oil Citrus Sinensis 

Eye Cream 30ml 1.1 fl. oz. 

Ingredients 

Aqua (Water), Cocos Nucifera (Coconut Oil)*, Helianthus Annus (Sunflower) Seed Oil*, Cetearyl Alcohol, 
Coco-Glucoside, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea Butter)*, Phenoxyethanol, Xantham Gum, Prunus Armenaca 
(Apricot) Kernel Oil, Aloe Barbadensis (Aloe Vera) Leaf Juice Powder* Citric Acid, Tocopherol, Lactic Acid, 
Benzoic Acid, Dehydroacetic Acid, Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Oil, Orange (Sweet) Oil Citrus Sinensis. 

*Certified organically grown 


